
  

HERE IS WHAT YOU CAN DO…..

Protect Point Loma Community actions: 

- Be vocal! Ask your neighbors to get involved

- Write our elected representatives: 

Mayor: Todd Gloria,mayortoddgloria@sandiego.gov
      Mayor’s Chief of Staff: Paola Avila, 
PAvila@sandiego.gov 
      Mayor’s District 2 Liaison: Randy Reyes. RandyReyes@sandiego.gov,

City Council District 2: Jennifer Campbell, jennifercampbell@sandiego.gov 
      Campbell’s Peninsula Community Liaison, Margaret Doyle,  MargaretD@sandiego.gov
      Campbell’s office number: 619-236-6622 

Supervisor District 3: Terra Lawson-Remer, Terra.Lawson-Remer@sdcounty.ca.gov  

State Assembly District 77: Tasha Boerner, Assemblymember.Boerner@assembly.ca.gov 
      Boerner Field Rep Robson Winter, Robson.Winter@asm.ca.gov 

Congressional District 50: Scott Peters, peters@mail.house.gov

Development Services Department (DSD):
DSD Director: Elyse Lowe, ELowe@sandiego.gov
DSD Project Manager: Thelma Gutierrez, TGutierrez@Sandiego.gov
DSD Anthony Larkins, Alarkins@sandiego.gov
DSD Planning: Steve Owens, steveo@SDHC.org
DSD Construction Specialist: GGeiler@sandiego.gov
DSD Geology: Kreg Mills, kmills@sandiego.gov

Email Addresses (you can cut and paste)
"Lowe, Elyse" ELowe@sandiego.gov
“Thelma Gutierrez” TGutierrez@Sandiego.gov
“alarkins@sandiego.gov"<alarkins@sandiego.gov>
"sowens@sandiego.gov" <sowens@sandiego.gov>
"GGeiler@sandiego.gov" GGeiler@sandiego.gov
"kmills@sandiego.gov" <kmills@sandiego.gov>
"mayortoddgloria@sandiego.gov" <toddgloria@sandiego.gov>;
PAvila@sandiego.gov
 RandyReyes@sandiego.gov
 "cityattorney@sandiego.gov" <cityattorney@sandiego.gov>; 
"jennifercampbell@sandiego.gov" <jennifercampbell@sandiego.gov>; 
“Margaret Doyle” MargaretD@sandiego.gov 
"gavin.newsome@gov.ca.gov" <gavin.newsome@gov.ca.gov>;
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 "rberg@sandiego.gov" <rberg@sandiego.gov>;
 "gustavo.valasquez@hcd.ca.gov" <gustavo.valasquez@hcd.ca.gov>; 
"lisaj@sdhc.org" <lisaj@sdhc.org>;
Assemblymember.Boerner@assembly.ca.gov
Robson.Winter@asm.ca.gov 
peters@mail.house.gov
"LEMR_Slo@navy.mil" <LEMR_Slo@navy.mil>; 
"nsamsloc@nps.edu" <nsamsloc@nps.edu>; 
"nbpl_Pao@navy.mil" <nbpl_Pao@navy.mil>; "NBPL.PAO@navy.mil" <NBPL.PAO@navy.mil>; 
"NBSD.PAO@us.navy.mil" <NBSD.PAO@us.navy.mil>;

News Chanels:
 "news@fox5sandiego.com" <news@fox5sandiego.com>;
 "workingforyou@cbs8.com" <workingforyou@cbs8.com>;
 "tips@nbcuni.com" <tips@nbcuni.com>
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